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ATHLETICS

Amber Archer Acevedo Neda Jackson
Principal Boys Basketball 2016-17 Athletic Director
Date Opponent Time

Tuesday, November 22

Florida Christian

JV —3:30/V —5:00

Monday, November 28"

Scheck Hillel Community School

JV —4:30/V - 6:00

Friday, December 2"

Ransom Everglades

JV —3:30/V -6:30

Saturday, December 3" Westwood 6:30
Friday, December 9™ Keys Gate JV —4:00/V -7:00
Saturday, December 10" Golden Gate 6:00

Tuesday, December 13%

Monsignor Pace

JV —3:30/V —5:00

Thursday, December 15%

Coral Shores

JV -5:30/V - 7:00

Friday, December 16 Piper JV —5:00/V —6:30

Thursday, December 22 Marathon JV —-5:30/V - 7:00
Wednesday, December 28 Mansfield 6:30
Thursday, December 29" Everglades 6:30
Friday, December 30t Lake Worth Christian 6:30

Saturday, January 7% Gulliver Prep JV —2:30/V —-5:30
Wednesday, January 11" Saint Andrew’s 6:00

Friday, January 13%

Pinecrest Prep

JV —3:00/V - 6:00

Saturday, January 14%

Westminster Christian

JV —-3:30/V -5:00

Tuesday, January 17"

Coral Shores

JV -5:30/V —7:00

Thursday, January 19 Marathon @ American Airlines 2:00
Friday, January 20" St. John Paul Academy 6:00
Friday, January 27 Elite Academy 6:30
Saturday, January 28" Chaminade Madonna 3:30
Saturday, January 28" Marathon — JV 4:00

Thursday, February 2"

SLAM Academy

J>I>I>I>III>III>II>III>>>%

JV —3:30/V —5:00

Head Coach: Eric Brown — ericborwnjrl4@gmail.com
Principal: Amber Archer Acevedo - Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com

Athletic Director: Neda Jackson - Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com
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erseverance

Updated 11/22/16

Mascot: “Conchs”
Colors: Crimson & Grey
Phone: 305.293.1549
Fax: 305.293.1547

Respect Legrity Dedication Ecellence
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